

Pageant Director Only (DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE)

PAID CHECK#

PHOTO ATTACHED.

## DeKalb County Fair 2024

## Pageant Entry Form Ages 4-20 ~ \$25 entry fee

## ABSOLUTE FINAL PAGEANT REGISTRATION & REHEARSAL DAY

Saturday, June 22, 2024 • 9am-11am • Lions Pavilion • DeKalb Co. Fairground Alexandria \*\*\* Rehearsal is optional \*\*\*

JUNIOR FAIR PRINCESS (13-16 yrs.) June 24 @ 6 pm  FAIREST OF THE FAIR (17-20 yrs.) June 24 following Junior Fair Princess  LITTLE MISTER (4-6 yrs.) June 25 @ 6 pm	Please Print Legibly & Complete AI Any unreadable information will be skippe	
LITTLE MISS (4-6 yrs.) June 25 following Little Mister	NAME:	
MISS PRINCESS (7-9 yrs.) June 26 @ 6 pm MISS SWEETHEART (10-12 yrs.) June 26 follwing Miss Princess	AGE: BIRTH DATE:  COMPLETE ADDRESS:	
Must be a resident of DeKalb County, Smithville, Alexandria, Liberty or Dowelltown and not eligible to participate in another couty's fair.  (Fairest of the Fair contestants must by 17 and not 20 by Dec. 31 of this year)	GRADE IN SCHOOL & NAME OF SCHOOL C	
Please read the agreement shown below before signing	HOBBIES:	
understand that falsification of any information of my entry blank is justification for immediate disqualification, and that the decision of the pagnant director is final. I also understand and agree not to hold liable the pageant, pageant directors or sponsors in case of injury or accidents during participation in the pageant or rehearsal. Further, I also grant the DeKalb County Fair Association the right to use any photographs or video tapes made during the connected with the pageant, and to use my name with any of the aforementioned promoion efforts on behalf of the pageant or the DeKalb County Fair. This constitutes the entire agreement of parties involved and is legally binding. A parent's signature is required if the contestant is under the age of 18 on the date of submission. ABSOLUTE ENTRY DEADLINE is June 22, 2024 by moon. Late entries will under no circumstances be accepted.	FAVORITE FOOD:  Little Miss & Mister ONLY When I grow up I want to be a:  because:  FUTURE CAREER GOALS (for all pageants exceptions)	
	I have read the DeKalb County Fair pageants' rules and with my signatuthese rules.	ıre agree to follow and abide by
*** PHOTOGENIC CATEGORY ***  Each pageant will award a Most Photogenic award. To participate in this category, attached a photo with your name on the back to this entry form. PHOTOS	CONTESTANT'S SIGNATURE:	DATE:
	PARENT'S SIGNATURE:	DATE:
SHOULD BE A DUPLICATE AS THEY WILL NOT BE RETURNED		

## •• FAIREST OF THE FAIR CONTESTANTS ••

If you are called in the top 5, be prepared to answer one of the following questions:

- What do you feel is your best quality and why?
- What is the best piece of advice you have ever received?
- How has participating in pageants built your confidence?
- What one person has been the most influential person in your life and how?

contact Angie 615-464-5056.

For any questions,

DO NOT CALL THE **FAIR OFFICE**